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ESCALA DE SERVIÇO SIAV – CENTRO DE MACEIÓ 
DIA 01 DE MAIO DE 2021 – (CENTRO) 

 
HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ADAILTON NUNES DA SILVA  MAT. 928.030-8 

02 ALDO DE LIMA OLIVEIRA - MAT. 20.643-1 

03 ANDRÉA FIGUEIREDO DOS SANTOS - MAT. 17.552-8 

04 CARLOS SILVA MORAES - MAT. 20.649-0 

05 EDERALDO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA  -MAT.  925.360-2 

06 EDJEINE DOS SANTOS SILVA - MAT. 17.797-0 

07 ELISEU FERREIRA ARAUJO JUNIOR - MAT. 20.502-8 

08 FABIO CORREIA DE ALBUQUERQUE - MAT. 20.644-0 

09 FERNANDO FARIAS DE LIMA - MAT. 20.716-0 

10 FLAVIUS CESAR SILVA ARANDA - MAT. 19.713-0 

11 GLÁUCIO ALVES DA SILVA - MAT. 18.359-8 

12 JAILSON DE OLIVEIRA - MAT. 20.777-2 

13 JAMERSON SILVA BEZERRA - MAT . 19.844-7 

14 JOBENILDO NASCIMENTO DE LIMA - MAT. 20.679-8 

15 JONILSON DOS SANTOS SAMPAIO - MAT. 21.991-6 

16 MAURÍCIO JOSÉ DOS SANTOS - MAT. 19.128-0 

17 MÔNICA  BARBOSA  DE CARVALHO - MAT. 22.025-6 

18 PAULO RODRIGUES DE FREITAS  - MAT. 00.942-3 

19 ROBERVAL PEREIRA LEITE - MAT. 17.640-0 

20 SILVIO DE ARAUJO DOMINGOS - MAT. 18.340-7 

 SIMONE MARIA ALVES LIMA - MAT. 01.460-5 
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ESCALA DE SERVIÇO SIAV – CENTRO DE MACEIÓ 
DIA 03 DE MAIO DE 2021 – (CENTRO) 

 
HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ALBENIR MÁRCIO SILVA DOS SANTOS MAT: 19.705-0 

02 CLÉA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO  BARBOSA  MAT: 17.813-6 

03 CLEIF RICARDO DOS SANTOS ALVES MAT:19.948-6 

04 ELINALDO GOMES DA SILVA  MAT: 17.624-9 

05 FRANCISCO TENÓRIO DA SILVA MAT:925371-8 

06 IVENS JOSÉ DOS SANTOS MAT. 17.602-8 

07 JABSON DOS SANTOS MENDONÇA MAT. 18.315-6 

08 JOSÉ ANTÔNIO MACENA  MAT:07.622-8 

09 JOSÉ JENIVAN DOS SANTOS MAT:177806 

10 LUCIANO JOSÉ DA SILVA MAT: 18361-0 

11 LUIS CESAR TOLEDO DE ANDRADE MAT. 21.996-7 

12 MARIA JOSÉ DA SILVA SANTOS MAT:175510 

13 NILTON SILVA FILHO MAT: 20.692-0 

14 PAULO HENRIQUE CAVALCANTE LINS MAT: 19962-1 

15 PAULO SERGIO GOMES DE MENDONÇA  MAT: 17.760-1 

16 ROSENILDA LINS DE ANDRADE MAT: 928.069-3 

17 SANDRA PASSOS CORREIA MAT. 18.404-7 

18 SERGIO NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS MAT:22011-6 

19 THALES RONNAN DA SILVA MADEIRO MAT:22015-9 

20 VALTER DOS SANTOS  MAT: 19.106-0 

21 WALTER SILVA DOS SANTOS MAT:925584-2 

 JOSIVAN SILVA DOS SANTOS - MAT: 19.127-2 
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ESCALA DE SERVIÇO SIAV – CENTRO DE MACEIÓ 
DIA 04 DE MAIO DE 2021 – (CENTRO) 

 
HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ALEX ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA ALVES MAT. 23.848-1 

02 ALEXANDRE DE LIMA RODRIGUES MAT. 20.646-6 

03 ALEXANDRE SANTOS SOUZA MAT. 19.945-1 

04 DANILO MARQUES FARIAS MAT. 22.027-2 

05 GILSON NAVARRO EZEQUIEL  MAT:19134-5 

06 JAILSON MORAES SILVA  MAT. 19.794-7 

07 JEFERSON COSTA SILVA  MAT. 23.952-6 

08 JOÂO ALVES  DA SILVA MAT. 20.675-0 

09 JOÃO SINANE DA SILVA JÚNIOR MAT:183601 

10 JOSÉ CICERO MOREIRA  MAT:18.370-9 

11 JOSÉ EDSON ALVES JÚNIOR  MAT:24.011-7 

12 JULIANA EFIGENIA P. DE CARVALHO 24.026-5  

13 KLEBER SILVA DE MELO  MAT. 18.342-3 

14 LAUDISON FELIX DE CARVALHO MAT:18343-1 

15 MARCELO DOS SANTOS LEOPOLDINO  MAT. 23.863-5 

16 MARCIO GERALDO MONTEIRO PIMENTEL  MAT. 20687-3 

17 MARCOS FERREIRA DE AMORIM  MAT: 19.115-9 

18 MARIA ELIZABETH COSTA DA SILVA  MAT. 18.400-4 

19 PEDRO DE LIMA OCRÉCIO MAT:20.693-8 

20 RANGLEI BARROS LIMA MAT: 17.769-5 

21 RICARDO DOS SANTOS LISBOA MAT: 191132 

22 ROSEMARY DAMIÃO DOS SANTOS  MAT:18.401-2 

23 SILVIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA MAT:20731-4 

24 SÔNIA REGINA SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO MAT:17.800-4 

25 THALES CAMBOIM CAVALCANTE DO CARMO MAT: 22.013-2 

26 UBIRATAN CORREIA DE MELO MAT: 176699 
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ESCALA DE SERVIÇO SIAV – CENTRO DE MACEIÓ 
DIA 05 DE  MAIO DE 2021 – (CENTRO) 

 
HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ALLAN SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO  MAT:17.615-0 

02 CLAUDIVAN DA SILVA MAT. 17.586-2 

03 EDVALDO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS MAT:925.356-4 

04 FLAVIO HENRIQUE FILGUEIRA LIMA MAT. 20.662-8 

05 JAMERSON SILVA BEZERRA  MAT.19.844-7 

06 JOSÉ ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS MAT. 23.841-4 

07 JOSÉ RICARDO SANTOS DE ARAUJO  MAT. 20.681-4 

08 JOSIVAL ISIDIO DA SILVA  MAT:21652 

09 JURANDI ARAUJO DA SILVA  MAT. 23.862-7 

10 LUIZ CARLOS DOS SANTOS  MAT. 19.111-6 

11 LUIZ PAULO DA SILVA  MAT. 20.685-7 

12 MARCELO DE LIMA SANTANA  MAT. 17.648-6 

13 MARCOS FERREIRA SANTOS MAT:191191 

14 MARIA DE LIMA ARAUJO MAT. 18.390-3 

15 RICARDO SILVA DA ROCHA  MAT. 17.581-1 

16 SANDERSON OSVALDO DOS SANTOS  MAT:18.321-0 

17 SILVIO DE ARAUJO DOMINGOS  MAT. 18.340-7 

18 SOSTENES FLAMARION DORTA GALINDO JUNIOR  MAT:925355-6 

19 THALES DE ALBUQUERQUE MACHADO  MAT:22014-0 

20 VALDIRENE GOMES NERI SILVA  MAT. 19.940-0 

21 VÂNIA LÚCIA SILVA DE CARVALHO MAT:175684 

22 WELLINGTON DA SILVA  MAT: 23845-7 

23 HUMBERTO RAMOS SOUZA COSTA – MAT.19.525-1 
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ESCALA DE SERVIÇO SIAV – CENTRO DE MACEIÓ 
DIA 06 DE  MAIO DE 2021 – (CENTRO) 

 
HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ADRIANO ALVES DA SILVA MAT: 2077773 

02 ALBERTO TENORIO SIRQUEIRA MAT. 928.046-4 

03 DANUBIO DA SILVA PINTO  MAT: 20711-0 

04 DENILSON MARTINS DA SILVA MAT:19.452-2 

05 DENILSON TORRES VIANA  MAT:9253572 

06 EDJANE DOS SANTOS SILVA  MAT: 928.552-0 

07 ELISEU FERREIRA ARAUJO JUNIOR MAT: 20.502-820.502-8 

08 FERNANDO DO NASCIMENTO NUNES MAT:238953 

09 GAMALIEL DOS SANTOS TAVARES MAT:176460 

10 GENÉSIO DE MOURA S.JÚNIOR MAT:925.382-3 

11 GILDO DE ARAUJO SOUZA MAT. 17.653-2 

12 JOBENILDO NASCIMENTO DE LIMA - MAT. 20.679-8 

13 JOSE ALTINO PAULINO DA SILVA MAT: 18.335-0 

14 JOSÉ PAULO DE SOUZA SILVA MAT: 925517-6 

15 JOSÉ RONALDO RODRIGUES MAT: 925.386-6 

16 JOSÉ WALLACE PORCIÚNCULA DE ALMEIDA MAT: 18349-0 

17 KÁTIA SILENE GALVÃO VILELA  MAT. 18.411-0 

18 LEANDRO DO NASCIMENTO MAT:18967-7 

19 LILIA DANIELA LIMA DE MELO MAT: 18.406-3 

20 LUIZ ANTONIO MARTINS LIMA MAT: 08.235-0 

21 MARCIO RAIMUNDO FERREIRA RIBEIRO MAT:20.724-1 

22 PAULO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA  MAT: 24010-9 

23 ROZEMBERG PASSOS PEIXOTO MAT: 925365-3 

24 SOSTENES FLAMARION DORTA GALINDO JUNIOR  MAT:925355-6 

25 JOSÉ ELSON DA SILVA MAT: 19.954-0  
26 THALES DE ALBUQUERQUE MACHADO  MAT:22014-0 

27 EDVAN SOUZA DE CARVALHO - MAT: 17.622-2 
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ESCALA DE SERVIÇO SIAV – CENTRO DE MACEIÓ 

DIA 07 DE  MAIO DE 2021 – (CENTRO) 
 

HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ADEMIR PEREIRA DA SILVA MAT:17.753-9 

02 ALDO JOSÉ CORREIA DE OMENA  

03 ANDRÉ CUSTÓDIO BERTOLDO DA SILVA MAT: 17.585-4 

04 ANDRÉ LUIZ LISBOA CALHEIROS  MAT: 925.187-1 

05 CLAUDEMIR  FIDELIS DOS SANTOS MAT: 20654-7 

06 CRISTIANA ROBERTA CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS MAT: 23868-6 

07 DANIEL ARAÚJO DOS SANTOS MAT. 00.947-4 

08 FERNANDO SANTOS PORTO MAT: 17.625-7 

09 GILSON DOS SANTOS LIMA MAT: 24.025-7 

10 JANDIR DOS ANJOS TEIXEIRA MAT: 20.673-3 

11 JAQUELINE ANANIAS DA SILVA MAT:928.011-1 

12 JOSÉ AUGUSTO FERREIRA MAT. 02.239-0 

13 JOSÉ AURELIANO DA SILVA MAT:103136 

14 JOSÉ CÂNDIDO BARBOSA MAT: 18.369-5 

15 JOSÉ DA SILVA PEREIRA MAT: 09.530--3 

16 LUCIANO ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA MAT:17634-6 

17 MANOEL ALFREDO LIMA DOS ANJOS MAT. 19.112-4 

18 MARCOS AURELIO DA SILVA SOUZA MAT: 02.997-1 

19 MARIO JORGE DOS SANTOS MAT. 01.140-1 

20 NEILTON GALDINO BERTO MAT:183636 

21 NILTON SILVA FILHO  MAT: 20.692-0 

22 PAULO HENRIQUE CAVALCANTE LINS MAT:19962-1 

23 SANDRO LUCIANO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA  MAT:23926-7 

 JOSIVAN SILVA DOS SANTOS - MAT: 19.127-2 
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ESCALA DE SERVIÇO SIAV – CENTRO DE MACEIÓ 
DIA 08 DE MAIO DE 2021 – (CENTRO) 

 
HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ANDRÉA FIGUEIREDO DOS SANTOS - MAT. 17.552-8 

02 CLAUDIA MARIA SANTANA DA SILVA MAT. 17.553-6 

03 EDERALDO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA  -MAT.  925.360-2 

04 EDJEINE DOS SANTOS SILVA MAT. 17.797-0 

05 EDMILSON SANTOS DA ROCHA MAT:20.713-6 

06 FRANCISCO TENÓRIO DA SILVA MAT:925371-8 

07 JADER RIBEIRO MACEDO MAT:238317 

08 JAILSON JOSÉ DE ARAÚJO SOUZA RIJO MAT: 19.714-9 

09 JOÂO ALVES  DA SILVA MAT. 20.675-0 

10 JORGE PEREIRA DA SILVA MAT: 19.953-2 

11 JOSE CÉSAR TENÓRIO PIMENTEL MAT:16.141-1 

12 JOSÉ CICERO MOREIRA MAT:18.370-9 

13 JOSE DE ANDRADE MAT:183369 

14 KLEBER SILVA DE MELO MAT. 18.342-3 

15 LAURI ALVES DE ALMEIDA MAT: 20.722-5 

16 LUIZ FERREIRA DE ARAUJO MAT: 00.313-1 

17 MAGDA MARTINS SANTOS DE SOUZA LEÃO MAT. 925.722-5 

18 MARCELO DOS SANTOS LEOPOLDINO MAT. 23.863-5 

19 MARCOS FERREIRA SANTOS MAT:191191 

20 MARINILSE CANDIDO PONTES MAT:925728-4 

21 MICHEL ALEANDRO DE ASSIS SILVA MAT: 18.310-5 

22 PAULO RODRIGUES DE FREITAS  MAT. 00.942-3 

23 PAULO SERGIO GOMES DE MENDONÇA  MAT: 17.760-1 

24 RICARDO DOS SANTOS LISBOA MAT: 191132 

25 ROBERVAL PEREIRA LEITE MAT. 17.640-0 

26 SIMONE MARIA ALVES LIMA - MAT. 01.460-5 

27 VALBE BATISTA COSTA FILHO MAT: 18308-3 
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ESCALA DE SERVIÇO SIAV – CENTRO DE MACEIÓ 
DIA 10 DE MAIO DE 2021 – (CENTRO) 

 
HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ADAILTON NUNES DA SILVA  MAT. 928.030-8 

02 ADRIANO ALVES DA SILVA MAT: 2077773 

03 ALLAN SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO MAT:17.615-0 

04 EDJANE DOS SANTOS SILVA MAT: 928.552-0 

05 FABIO CORREIA DE ALBUQUERQUE - MAT. 20.644-0 

06 FLAVIUS CESAR SILVA ARANDA - MAT. 19.713-0 

07 HUGO DE ALBUQUERQUE SILVA MAT: 17.773-3 

08 HYGINO BORGES DA SILVA FILHO MAT: 23.971-2 

09 JAILSON DE OLIVEIRA - MAT. 20.777-2 

10 JAMERSON SILVA BEZERRA  MAT.19.844-7 

11 JANDIR DOS ANJOS TEIXEIRA MAT: 20.673-3 

12 LUCIANO JOSÉ DA SILVA MAT: 18361-0 

13 LUIS CESAR TOLEDO DE ANDRADE MAT. 21.996-7 

14 MAGDA CLEANE MACEDO DE LIMA MAT:19957-5 

15 MAURÍCIO JOSÉ DOS SANTOS - MAT. 19.128-0 

16 MÔNICA  BARBOSA  DE CARVALHO - MAT. 22.025-6 

17 NILSON ALVES DE OLIVEIRA MAT:925367-0 

18 PAULO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA  MAT: 24010-9 

19 SERGIO ROBERTO DA SILVA  MAT. 19.941-9 

20 VALDIRENE GOMES NERI SILVA MAT. 19.940-0MAT. 19.940-0 

21 VALTER DOS SANTOS  MAT: 19.106-0 

22 WALTER SILVA DOS SANTOS MAT:925584-2 

23 JOBENILDO NASCIMENTO DE LIMA - MAT. 20.679-8 

24 VÂNIA LÚCIA SILVA DE CARVALHO MAT:175684 

25 LILIA DANIELA LIMA DE MELO MAT: 18.406-3 

 EDVAN SOUZA DE CARVALHO - MAT: 17.622-2 
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ESCALA DE SERVIÇO SIAV – CENTRO DE MACEIÓ 
DIA 11 DE  MAIO DE 2021 – (CENTRO) 

 
HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ANDRÉ LUIZ LISBOA CALHEIROS  MAT: 925.187-1 

02 CARLOS ROBERTO SILVA DO NASCIMENTO MAT.17.662-1 

03 CLEIF RICARDO DOS SANTOS ALVES MAT:19.948-6 

04 IVENS JOSÉ DOS SANTOS MAT. 17.602-8 

05 JABSON DOS SANTOS MENDONÇA MAT. 18.315-6 

06 JAILSON MORAES SILVA MAT. 19.794-7 

07 JOSÉ AURELIANO DA SILVA MAT:103136 

08 JOSÉ CÂNDIDO BARBOSA MAT:18.369-5 

09 JOSÉ DA SILVA PEREIRA  MAT: 09.530--3 

10 JOSÉ JENIVAN DOS SANTOS MAT:177806 

11 JOSENILDO SOARES NOGUEIRA  MAT:17.666-4 

12 JURACY COSTA BRAZ MAT. 924.891-9 

13 KÁTIA SILENE GALVÃO VILELA  MAT. 18.411-0 

14 LAUDISON FELIX DE CARVALHO MAT: 18343-1 

15 LUCIANO ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA  MAT:17634-6 

16 LUIZ CARLOS GOMES MORAES MAT: 24.050-8 

17 MARCELO DE LIMA SANTANA MAT. 17.648-6 

18 MARCIO GERALDO MONTEIRO PIMENTEL MAT. 20687-3 

19 MARIA JOSÉ DA SILVA SANTOS MAT:175510 

20 RANGLEI BARROS LIMA MAT: 17.769-5 

21 ROSEMARY DAMIÃO DOS SANTOS MAT:18.401-2 

22 UBIRATAN CORREIA DE MELO MAT: 176699 
 JOSIVAN SILVA DOS SANTOS - MAT: 19.127-2 

 OSVALDO LUIZ DOS SANTOS - MAT: 928.364-5 
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ESCALA DE SERVIÇO SIAV – CENTRO DE MACEIÓ 
DIA 12 DE MAIO DE 2021 – (CENTRO) 

 
HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ALEX ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA ALVES MAT. 23.848-1 

02 ALEXANDRE DE LIMA RODRIGUES MAT. 20.646-6 

03 ALEXANDRE SANTOS SOUZA MAT. 19.945-1 

04 ANA CELIA DE ARAUJO MAT. 928.072-3 

05 CLAUDIO REGIO DA SILVA MAT:24.028-1 

06 EDVALDO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS MAT:925.356-4 

07 ERIVALDO BATINGA DOS SANTOS MAT. 20.774-8 

08 FABRÍCIO GUSTAVO VILAR DE CARVALHO VIEGAS MAT:20659-8 

09 FERNANDO SANTOS PORTO  MAT: 17.625-7 

10 GILSON NAVARRO EZEQUIEL MAT:19134-5 

11 GLÁUCIO ALVES DA SILVA - MAT. 18.359-8 

12 JADER RIBEIRO MACEDO MAT:238317 

13 JONILSON DOS SANTOS SAMPAIO - MAT. 21.991-6 

14 JOSÉ SALVIANO LIMA DA SILVA MAT:925724-1 

15 KÁTIA  CECÍLIA FRAGOSO GUEDES MAT:22.022-1 

16 KLEBER SILVA DE MELO MAT. 18.342-3 

17 LUIZ FELIPE TENORIO TEIXEIRA MAT. 23.875-9 

18 MACIRLENE DOS SANTOS  MAT: 2-703-9 

19 MARCELO DOS SANTOS LEOPOLDINO MAT. 23.863-5 

20 MARCO JÚNIOR DA SILVA  MAT. 20.690-3 

21 RUBEM FABIANO IZIDRO GAMA SILVA  MAT: 928.569-5 

22 SANDRO LUCIANO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA  MAT:23926-7 

23 SÔNIA REGINA SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO MAT:17.800-4 

24 THALES CAMBOIM CAVALCANTE DO CARMO MAT: 22.013-2 

25 THALES RONNAN DA SILVA MADEIRO MAT:22015-9 

26 WAGNER MOREIRA MAT. 20.732-2 

 JEFFERSON DOS SANTOS MELLO - MAT: 19.715-7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



11 
 

ESCALA DE SERVIÇO SIAV – CENTRO DE MACEIÓ 
DIA 13 DE  MAIO DE 2021 – (CENTRO) 

 
HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

 

01 ALBERTO TENORIO SIRQUEIRA MAT. 928.046-4 

02 AMARO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS JÚNIOR  MAT:239046 

03 ANDRÉ DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS MAT:17.775-0 

04 CÍCERA DORINEDJA CAVALCANTE PAIVA MAT. 18.120-0 

05 CLAUDIVAN DA SILVA MAT. 17.586-2 

06 DANÚBIO DA SILVA PINTO MAT:20711-0 

07 EDVALDO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS MAT:925.356-4 

08 JOSÉ EDSON ALVES JÚNIOR MAT:24.011-7 

09 JOSÉ WALLACE PORCIÚNCULA DE ALMEIDA MAT:18349-0 

10 JOSIAS DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS MAT. 19.720-3 

11 JURANDI ARAUJO DA SILVA MAT. 23.862-7 

12 LAURI ALVES DE ALMEIDA MAT: 20.722-5 

13 LUIZ CARLOS DOS SANTOS MAT. 19.111-6 

14 LUIZ PAULO DA SILVA MAT. 20.685-7 

15 MAGDA MARTINS SANTOS DE SOUZA LEÃO MAT. 925.722-5 

16 MARCOS FERREIRA DE AMORIM MAT: 19.115-9 

17 PETRONICE INACIO DA SILVA MAT:18396-2 

18 RICARDO SILVA DA ROCHA MAT. 17.581-1 

19 SANDERSON OSVALDO DOS SANTOS MAT:18.321-0 

20 SILVIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA MAT:20731-4 

21 SOSTENES FLAMARION DORTA GALINDO JUNIOR  MAT:925355-6 

22 THALES DE ALBUQUERQUE MACHADO  MAT:22014-0 

23 VÂNIA LÚCIA SILVA DE CARVALHO MAT:175684 

24 WAGNER DA SILVA SANTOS  MAT:23.856-2 

 JOSÉ DA SILVA MORAIS FILHO 

 HUMBERTO RAMOS SOUZA COSTA - MAT.19.525-1 
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ESCALA DE SERVIÇO SIAV – CENTRO DE MACEIÓ 
DIA 14 DE MAIO DE 2021 – (CENTRO) 

 
HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ADEMIR PEREIRA DA SILVA MAT:17.753-9 

02 ALBERLON DE SIQUEIRA MAT. 925.510-9 

03 DENILSON TORRES VIANA MAT:9253572 

04 FERNANDO DO NASCIMENTO NUNES MAT:238953 

05 GAMALIEL DOS SANTOS TAVARES MAT:176460 

06 GENÉSIO DE MOURA S.JÚNIOR MAT:925.382-3 

07 GILDO DE ARAUJO SOUZA MAT. 17.653-2 

08 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE SILVA LOUREIRO MAT. 21.987-8 

09 HUGO DE ALBUQUERQUE SILVA  MAT: 17.773-3 

10 JAILSON DE OLIVEIRA - MAT. 20.777-2 

11 JOSÉ ANTÔNIO MACENA MAT:07.622-8 

12 JOSE CÉSAR TENÓRIO PIMENTEL MAT:16.141-1 

13 JOSÉ ELSON DA SILVA MAT: 19.954-0 

14 JOSÉ PAULO DE SOUZA SILVA MAT: 925517-6 

15 JOSÉ RONALDO RODRIGUES MAT: 925.386-6 

16 JOSIVAL ISIDIO DA SILVA MAT:21652 

17 LILIA DANIELA LIMA DE MELO MAT: 18.406-3 

18 LUIZ ANTONIO MARTINS LIMA MAT: 08.235-0 

19 MARCIO RAIMUNDO FERREIRA RIBEIRO MAT:20.724-1 

20 NILSON ALVES DE OLIVEIRA MAT:925367-0 

21 ROSENILDA LINS DE ANDRADE MAT: 928.069-3 

22 ROZEMBERG PASSOS PEIXOTO MAT:925365-3 

23 WALTER SILVA DOS SANTOS MAT:925584-2 

24 WELLINGTON DA SILVA MAT: 23845-7 

25 EDVAN SOUZA DE CARVALHO - MAT: 17.622-2 
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ESCALA DE SERVIÇO SIAV – CENTRO DE MACEIÓ 
DIA 15 DE MAIO DE 2021 – (CENTRO) 

 
HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ALBENIR MÁRCIO SILVA DOS SANTOS MAT: 19.705-0 

02 ALDO DE OMENA MAT. 18.304-0 

03 ALDO JOSÉ CORREIA DE OMENA MAT:206440 

04 ANDRÉA FIGUEIREDO DOS SANTOS - MAT. 17.552-8 

05 CLAUDEMIR  FIDELIS DOS SANTOS MAT: 20654-7 

06 CLÉA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO  BARBOSA MAT:17.813-6 

07 EDERALDO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA  -MAT.  925.360-2 

08 EDMILSON SANTOS DA ROCHA MAT:20.713-6 

09 HYGINO BORGES DA SILVA FILHO MAT: 23.971-2 

10 JAILSON MORAES SILVA MAT. 19.794-7 

11 JOSÉ CÂNDIDO BARBOSA MAT:18.369-5 

12 JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA TORRES MAT:17.768-7 

13 JOSE DE ANDRADE MAT:183369 

14 JOSÉ WILLIAMS DE FRANÇA SANTOS MAT:9253688 

15 KÁTIA SILENE GALVÃO VILELA  MAT. 18.411-0 

16 LAUDISON FELIX DE CARVALHO MAT: 18343-1 

17 LUIS CESAR TOLEDO DE ANDRADE MAT. 21.996-7 

18 LUIZ FERREIRA DE ARAUJO MAT: 00.313-1 

19 MAGDA CLEANE MACEDO DE LIMA MAT:19957-5 

20 MARINILSE CANDIDO PONTES MAT:925728-4 

21 NEILTON GALDINO BERTO MAT:183636 

22 NILTON SILVA FILHO MAT: 20.692-0 

23 ROSEMARY DAMIÃO DOS SANTOS MAT:18.401-2 

24 SERGIO NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS MAT: 22011-6 

25 SIMONE MARIA ALVES LIMA - MAT. 01.460-5 
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ESCALA DE SERVIÇO SIAV – CENTRO DE MACEIÓ 
DIA 17 DE MAIO DE 2021 – (CENTRO) 

 
HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 AMARO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS JÚNIOR  MAT:239046 

02 ANA CELIA DE ARAUJO MAT. 928.072-3 

03 CÍCERA DORINEDJA CAVALCANTE PAIVA MAT. 18.120-0 

04 CLEIF RICARDO DOS SANTOS ALVES MAT:19.948-6 

05 DANILO MARQUES FARIAS MAT. 22.027-2 

06 EDVAN DA SILVA  MAT: 21.983-5 

07 ELISEU FERREIRA ARAUJO JUNIOR MAT:20.502-8 

08 FABRÍCIO GUSTAVO VILAR DE CARVALHO VIEGAS MAT:20659-8 

09 GILSON DOS SANTOS LIMA MAT:24.025-7 

10 GILSON NAVARRO EZEQUIEL MAT:19134-5 

11 JAQUELINE ANANIAS DA SILVA MAT:9280111 

12 JOÂO ALVES  DA SILVA MAT. 20.675-0 

13 JOSÉ RICARDO SANTOS DE ARAUJO MAT. 20.681-4 

14 JOSÉ SALVIANO LIMA DA SILVA MAT:925724-1 

15 JULIANA EFIGENIA P. DE CARVALHO 24.026-5  

16 MACIRLENE DOS SANTOS  MAT: 2-703-9 

17 MARCOS FERREIRA SANTOS MAT:191191 

18 MICHEL ALEANDRO DE ASSIS SILVA MAT: 18.310-5 

19 PEDRO DE LIMA OCRÉCIO MAT:20.693-8 

20 RICARDO DOS SANTOS LISBOA MAT: 191132 

21 RICARDO SILVA DA ROCHA MAT. 17.581-1 

22 RUBEM FABIANO IZIDRO GAMA SILVA  MAT: 928.569-5 

23 SERGIO ROBERTO DA SILVA MAT. 19.941-9 

24 JOSÉ DA SILVA MORAIS FILHO MAT: 19.121-3 

25 HUMBERTO RAMOS SOUZA COSTA - MAT.19.525-1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



15 
 

ESCALA DE SERVIÇO SIAV – CENTRO DE MACEIÓ 
DIA 18 DE  MAIO DE 2021 – (CENTRO) 

 
HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ADAILTON NUNES DA SILVA  MAT. 928.030-8 

02 ALBERLON DE SIQUEIRA MAT. 925.510-9 

03 ALBERTO TENORIO SIRQUEIRA MAT. 928.046-4 

04 DENILSON TORRES VIANA MAT:9253572 

05 FLAVIUS CESAR SILVA ARANDA - MAT. 19.713-0 

06 HUGO DE ALBUQUERQUE SILVA  MAT: 17.773-3 

07 JAILSON DE OLIVEIRA - MAT. 20.777-2 

08 JOBENILDO NASCIMENTO DE LIMA - MAT. 20.679-8 

09 JOSE ALTINO PAULINO DA SILVA MAT.18.335-0 

10 JOSÉ ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS MAT. 23.841-4 

11 JOSÉ AUGUSTO FERREIRA MAT. 02.239-0 

12 JOSÉ AURELIANO DA SILVA MAT:103136 

13 JOSÉ WALLACE PORCIÚNCULA DE ALMEIDA MAT:18349-0 

14 KÁTIA SILENE GALVÃO VILELA  MAT. 18.411-0 

15 LEANDRO DO NASCIMENTO MAT:18967-7 

16 LUCIANO JOSÉ DA SILVA MAT:18361-0 

17 LUCIANO ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA  MAT:17634-6 

18 MAGDA CLEANE MACEDO DE LIMA MAT:19957-5 

19 NILSON ALVES DE OLIVEIRA MAT:925367-0 

20 PETRONICE INACIO DA SILVA MAT:18396-2 

21 SÔNIA REGINA SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO MAT:17.800-4 

22 VALTER DOS SANTOS MAT 19.106-0 

23 EDVAN SOUZA DE CARVALHO - MAT: 17.622-2 
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ESCALA DE SERVIÇO SIAV – CENTRO DE MACEIÓ 
DIA 19 DE MAIO DE 2021 – (CENTRO) 

 
HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ADRIANO ALVES DA SILVA MAT: 2077773 

02 ALBENIR MÁRCIO SILVA DOS SANTOS MAT: 19.705-0 

03 ALDO DE OMENA MAT. 18.304-0 

04 ANDRÉ CUSTÓDIO BERTOLDO DA SILVA MAT: 17.585-4 

05 CARLOS ROBERTO SILVA DO NASCIMENTOMAT.17.662-1 

06 CARLOS SILVA MORAES  MAT. 20.649-0 

07 CRISTIANA ROBERTA CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS MAT: 23.868-6 

08 DANIEL ARAÚJO DOS SANTOS MAT. 00.947-4 

09 GAMALIEL DOS SANTOS TAVARES MAT:176460 

10 GILDO DE ARAUJO SOUZA MAT. 17.653-2 

11 IVENS JOSÉ DOS SANTOS MAT. 17.602-8 

12 JOSÉ JENIVAN DOS SANTOS MAT:177806 

13 JURACY COSTA BRAZ MAT. 924.891-9 

14 LUIZ ANTONIO MARTINS LIMA MAT: 08.235-0 

15 MARCIO RAIMUNDO FERREIRA RIBEIRO MAT:20.724-1 

16 MARCOS AURELIO DA SILVA SOUZA MAT:02.997-1 

17 MARIA JOSÉ DA SILVA SANTOS MAT:175510 

18 PAULO HENRIQUE CAVALCANTE LINS MAT:19962-1 

19 PAULO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA MAT.24010-9 

20 ROZEMBERG PASSOS PEIXOTO MAT:925365-3 

21 SANDRA PASSOS CORREIA MAT. 18.404-7 

22 SANDRO LUCIANO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA  MAT:23926-7 

23 JOSIVAN SILVA DOS SANTOS - MAT: 19.127-2 

24 OSVALDO LUIZ DOS SANTOS - MAT: 928.364-5 
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ESCALA DE SERVIÇO SIAV – CENTRO DE MACEIÓ 
DIA 20 DE  MAIO DE 2021 – (CENTRO) 

 
HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ALDO DE LIMA OLIVEIRA MAT. 20.643-1 

02 ALEX ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA ALVES MAT. 23.848-1 

03 ALEXANDRE SANTOS SOUZA MAT. 19.945-1 

04 ANDRÉ DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS MAT:17.775-0 

05 CLAUDIA MARIA SANTANA DA SILVA MAT. 17.553-6 

06 DANILO MARQUES FARIAS MAT. 22.027-2 

07 EDVAN DA SILVA  MAT: 21.983-5 

08 ELINALDO GOMES DA SILVA MAT:17.624-9 

09 ERIVALDO BATINGA DOS SANTOS MAT. 20.774-8 

10 GLÁUCIO ALVES DA SILVA - MAT. 18.359-8 

11 JADER RIBEIRO MACEDO MAT:238317 

12 JAILSON JOSÉ DE ARAÚJO SOUZA RIJO MAT: 19.714-9 

13 JAILSON MORAES SILVA MAT. 19.794-7 

14 JEFERSON COSTA SILVA MAT. 23.952-6 

15 JOÃO SINANE DA SILVA JÚNIOR MAT: 18.360-1 

16 JURACY COSTA BRAZ MAT. 924.891-9 

17 KÁTIA  CECÍLIA FRAGOSO GUEDES MAT:22.022-1 

18 LUIZ FELIPE TENORIO TEIXEIRA MAT. 23.875-9 

19 MARCO JÚNIOR DA SILVA  MAT. 20.690-3 

20 MARIA ELIZABETH COSTA DA SILVA  MAT. 18.400-4 

21 MARIO JORGE DOS SANTOS MAT. 01.140-1 

22 SERGIO NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS MAT: 22011-6 

23 SILVIO DE ARAUJO DOMINGOS MAT. 18.340-7 

24 THALES CAMBOIM CAVALCANTE DO CARMO MAT: 22.013-2 

25 UBIRATAN CORREIA DE MELO MAT: 176699 

26 WAGNER MOREIRA MAT. 20.732-2 

27 JEFFERSON DOS SANTOS MELLO - MAT: 19.715-7 
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ESCALA DE SERVIÇO SIAV – CENTRO DE MACEIÓ 
DIA 21 DE  MAIO DE 2021 – (CENTRO) 

 
HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ALBERLON DE SIQUEIRA MAT. 925.510-9 

02 ALEXANDRE DE LIMA RODRIGUES MAT. 20.646-6 

03 AMARO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS JÚNIOR  MAT:239046 

04 ANA CELIA DE ARAUJO MAT. 928.072-3 

05 DANUBIO DA SILVA PINTO MAT:20711-0 

06 DAVI BENTO PAIS MAT:20.423-4 

07 DINANCY CLAUDIO GOMES MAT. 18.413-6 

08 FERNANDO FARIAS DE LIMA - MAT. 20.716-0 

09 GENÉSIO DE MOURA S.JÚNIOR MAT:925.382-3 

10 JOÃO SINANE DA SILVA JÚNIOR MAT: 18.360-1 

11 JONILSON DOS SANTOS SAMPAIO - MAT. 21.991-6 

12 JOSÉ DA SILVA MORAIS FILHO 

13 JOSÉ EDSON ALVES JÚNIOR MAT:24.011-7 

14 JOSIAS DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS MAT. 19.720-3 

15 LUIZ CARLOS GOMES MORAES MAT: 24.050-8 

16 LUIZ FELIPE TENORIO TEIXEIRA MAT. 23.875-9 

17 MACIRLENE DOS SANTOS  MAT: 2-703-9 

18 MARCOS FERREIRA DE AMORIM MAT: 19.115-9 

19 MÔNICA  BARBOSA  DE CARVALHO - MAT. 22.025-6 

20 PEDRO DE LIMA OCRÉCIO MAT:20.693-8 

21 SILVIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA MAT:20731-4 

22 WAGNER DA SILVA SANTOS  MAT:23.856-2 

23 WELLINGTON DA SILVA MAT: 23845-7 

24 HUMBERTO RAMOS SOUZA COSTA - MAT.19.525-1 
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ESCALA DE SERVIÇO SIAV – CENTRO DE MACEIÓ 
DIA 22 DE MAIO DE 2021 – (CENTRO) 

 
HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ADAILTON NUNES DA SILVA  MAT. 928.030-8 

02 ANDRÉ LUIZ LISBOA CALHEIROS  MAT: 925.187-1 

03 ANDRÉA FIGUEIREDO DOS SANTOS - MAT. 17.552-8 

04 CARLOS SILVA MORAES  MAT. 20.649-0 

05 DENILSON MARTINS DA SILVA MAT:19.452-2 

06 EDJANE DOS SANTOS SILVA MAT: 928.552-0 

07 EDJEINE DOS SANTOS SILVA MAT. 17.797-0 

08 FERNANDO SERGIO FERREIRA ROCHA MAT.18.334-2 

09 FLAVIUS CESAR SILVA ARANDA - MAT. 19.713-0 

10 GILSON NAVARRO EZEQUIEL MAT:19134-5 

11 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE SILVA LOUREIRO MAT. 21.987-8 

12 JORGE PEREIRA DA SILVA MAT: 19.953-2 

13 JOSÉ ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS MAT. 23.841-4 

14 JOSÉ ANTÔNIO MACENA MAT:07.622-8 

15 JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA TORRES MAT:17.768-7 

16 JOSE CÉSAR TENÓRIO PIMENTEL MAT:16.141-1 

17 JOSÉ ELSON DA SILVA MAT: 19.954-0 

18 JOSÉ RONALDO RODRIGUES MAT: 925.386-6 

19 JURANDI ARAUJO DA SILVA MAT. 23.862-7 

20 LUIZ FERREIRA DE ARAUJO MAT: 00.313-1 

21 MAURÍCIO JOSÉ DOS SANTOS - MAT. 19.128-0 

22 PAULO RODRIGUES DE FREITAS MAT. 00.942-3 

23 SIMONE MARIA ALVES LIMA - MAT. 01.460-5 
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ESCALA DE SERVIÇO SIAV – CENTRO DE MACEIÓ 
DIA 24 DE  MAIO DE 2021 – (CENTRO) 

 
HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ALBERTO JORGE DOS SANTOS MAT. 21.978-9 

02 CLAUDIA MARIA SANTANA DA SILVA MAT. 17.553-6 

03 EDMILSON SANTOS DA ROCHA MAT:20.713-6 

04 ELINALDO GOMES DA SILVA MAT:17.624-9 

05 FABRÍCIO GUSTAVO VILAR DE CARVALHO VIEGAS MAT:20659-8 

06 FERNANDO SANTOS PORTO  MAT: 17.625-7 

07 FRANCISCO TENÓRIO DA SILVA  MAT:925371-8 

08 JADER RIBEIRO MACEDO MAT:238317 

09 JOÂO ALVES  DA SILVA MAT. 20.675-0 

10 JOÃO SINANE DA SILVA JÚNIOR MAT: 18.360-1 

11 JOSÉ JENIVAN DOS SANTOS MAT:177806 

12 JOSÉ WILLIAMS DE FRANÇA SANTOS MAT:9253688 

13 JOSENILDO SOARES NOGUEIRA  MAT:17.666-4 

14 JURACY COSTA BRAZ MAT. 924.891-9 

15 KLEBER SILVA DE MELO MAT. 18.342-3 

16 MANOEL ALFREDO LIMA DOS ANJOS MAT. 19.112-4 

17 MARCELO DOS SANTOS LEOPOLDINO MAT. 23.863-5 

18 MARCIO GERALDO MONTEIRO PIMENTEL MAT. 20687-3 

19 MARCOS FERREIRA SANTOS MAT:191191 

20 MARINILSE CANDIDO PONTES MAT:925728-4 

21 NEILTON GALDINO BERTO MAT:183636 

22 RANGLEI BARROS LIMA MAT: 17.769-5 

23 RUBEM FABIANO IZIDRO GAMA SILVA  MAT: 928.569-5 

24 THALES RONNAN DA SILVA MADEIRO MAT:22015-9 

25 VALDERI DOS SANTOS LIMA MAT:23.838-4 

26 JEFFERSON DOS SANTOS MELLO - MAT: 19.715-7 
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ESCALA DE SERVIÇO SIAV – CENTRO DE MACEIÓ 
DIA 25 DE  MAIO DE 2021 – (CENTRO) 

 
HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ALBERTO TENORIO SIRQUEIRA MAT. 928.046-4 

02 ALDO DE LIMA OLIVEIRA MAT. 20.643-1 

03 ANDRÉ DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS MAT:17.775-0 

04 CÍCERA DORINEDJA CAVALCANTE PAIVA MAT. 18.120-0 

05 CLAUDIVAN DA SILVA MAT. 17.586-2 

06 DAVI BENTO PAIS MAT:20.423-4 

07 DINANCY CLAUDIO GOMES MAT. 18.413-6 

08 EDVALDO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS MAT:925.356-4 

09 ERIVALDO BATINGA DOS SANTOS MAT. 20.774-8 

10 FABIO CORREIA DE ALBUQUERQUE MAT:19712-2 

11 FABRÍCIO GUSTAVO VILAR DE CARVALHO VIEGAS MAT:20659-8 

12 FLAVIO HENRIQUE FILGUEIRA LIMA MAT. 20.662-8 

13 GLÁUCIO ALVES DA SILVA - MAT. 18.359-8 

14 HYGINO BORGES DA SILVA FILHO MAT: 23.971-2 

15 JEFERSON COSTA SILVA MAT. 23.952-6 

16 JOSÉ EDSON ALVES JÚNIOR MAT:24.011-7 

17 JOSÉ RICARDO SANTOS DE ARAUJO MAT. 20.681-4 

18 JOSÉ WALLACE PORCIÚNCULA DE ALMEIDA MAT:18349-0 

19 JOSIAS DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS MAT. 19.720-3 

20 JULIANA EFIGENIA P. DE CARVALHO 24.026-5  

21 KÁTIA  CECÍLIA FRAGOSO GUEDES MAT:22.02 

22 LUIZ FELIPE TENORIO TEIXEIRA MAT. 23.875-9 

23 MACIRLENE DOS SANTOS  MAT: 2-703-9 

24 MARCO JÚNIOR DA SILVA  MAT. 20.690-3 

25 VALBE BATISTA COSTA FILHO MAT:18308-3 

26 VÂNIA LÚCIA SILVA DE CARVALHO MAT:175684 

27 WAGNER DA SILVA SANTOS  MAT:23.856-2 

28 WAGNER MOREIRA MAT. 20.732-2 

29 JOSÉ DA SILVA MORAIS FILHO 
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ESCALA DE SERVIÇO SIAV – CENTRO DE MACEIÓ 
DIA 26 DE MAIO DE 2021 – (CENTRO) 

 
HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ADRIANO ALVES DA SILVA MAT: 2077773 

02 ALBERLON DE SIQUEIRA MAT. 925.510-9 

03 ALLAN SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO MAT:17.615-0 

04 DANUBIO DA SILVA PINTO MAT:20711-0 

05 DENILSON MARTINS DA SILVA MAT:19.452-2 

06 DENILSON TORRES VIANA MAT:9253572 

07 GAMALIEL DOS SANTOS TAVARES MAT:176460 

08 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE SILVA LOUREIRO MAT. 21.987-8 

09 HUGO DE ALBUQUERQUE SILVA  MAT: 17.773-3 

10 JOSÉ AURELIANO DA SILVA MAT:103136 

11 JOSÉ ELSON DA SILVA MAT: 19.954-0  
12 JOSÉ PAULO DE SOUZA SILVA MAT: 925517-6 

13 JOSÉ RONALDO RODRIGUES MAT: 925.386-6 

14 JOSIVAL ISIDIO DA SILVA MAT:21652 

15 JURANDI ARAUJO DA SILVA MAT. 23.862-7 

16 LEANDRO DO NASCIMENTO MAT:18967-7 

17 LUCIANO ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA  MAT:17634-6 

18 LUIZ ANTONIO MARTINS LIMA MAT: 08.235-0 

19 LUIZ CARLOS DOS SANTOS MAT. 19.111-6 

20 LUIZ PAULO DA SILVA MAT. 20.685-7 

21 ROZEMBERG PASSOS PEIXOTO MAT:925365-3 

22 SOSTENES FLAMARION DORTA GALINDO JUNIOR  MAT:925355-6 

23 THALES DE ALBUQUERQUE MACHADO  MAT:22014-0 

24 WELLINGTON DA SILVA MAT: 23845-7 
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ESCALA DE SERVIÇO SIAV – CENTRO DE MACEIÓ 
DIA 27 DE MAIO DE 2021 – (CENTRO) 

 
HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ADEMIR PEREIRA DA SILVA MAT:17.753-9 

02 ALBENIR MÁRCIO SILVA DOS SANTOS MAT: 19.705-0 

03 ALDO DE OMENA MAT. 18.304-0 

04 ALDO JOSÉ CORREIA DE OMENA MAT:206440 

05 ANDRÉ CUSTÓDIO BERTOLDO DA SILVA MAT: 17.585-4 

06 CARLOS ROBERTO SILVA DO NASCIMENTOMAT.17.662-1 

07 CLAUDEMIR  FIDELIS DOS SANTOS MAT: 20654-7 

08 CLEIF RICARDO DOS SANTOS ALVES MAT:19.948-6 

09 DANIEL ARAÚJO DOS SANTOS MAT. 00.947-4 

10 GILDO DE ARAUJO SOUZA MAT. 17.653-2 

11 GILSON DOS SANTOS LIMA MAT:24.025-7 

12 IVENS JOSÉ DOS SANTOS MAT. 17.602-8 

13 JOSÉ ANTÔNIO MACENA MAT:07.622-8 

14 JOSÉ WILLIAMS DE FRANÇA SANTOS MAT:9253688 

15 LAUDISON FELIX DE CARVALHO MAT: 18343-1 

16 LEANDRO DO NASCIMENTO MAT:18967-7 

17 MAGDA CLEANE MACEDO DE LIMA MAT:19957-5 

18 MARCIO RAIMUNDO FERREIRA RIBEIRO MAT:20.724-1 

19 MARCOS AURELIO DA SILVA SOUZA MAT:02.997-1 

20 MARIA JOSÉ DA SILVA SANTOS MAT:175510 

21 MARIO JORGE DOS SANTOS MAT. 01.140-1 

22 NEILTON GALDINO BERTO MAT:183636 

23 PAULO HENRIQUE CAVALCANTE LINS MAT:19962-1 

24 UBIRATAN CORREIA DE MELO MAT: 176699 

25 VALDERI DOS SANTOS LIMA MAT:23.838-4 

26 WALTER SILVA DOS SANTOS MAT:925584-2 

27 OSVALDO LUIZ DOS SANTOS - MAT: 928.364-5 
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ESCALA DE SERVIÇO SIAV – CENTRO DE MACEIÓ 
DIA 28 DE MAIO DE 2021 – (CENTRO) 

 
HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ALEX ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA ALVES MAT. 23.848-1 

02 ALEXANDRE DE LIMA RODRIGUES MAT. 20.646-6 

03 ALEXANDRE SANTOS SOUZA MAT. 19.945-1 

04 ANDRÉ DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS MAT:17.775-0 

05 CLAUDIA MARIA SANTANA DA SILVA MAT. 17.553-6 

06 CLAUDIO REGIO DA SILVA MAT:24.028-1 

07 CRISTIANA ROBERTA CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS MAT: 23.868-6 

08 DANILO MARQUES FARIAS MAT. 22.027-2 

09 DAVI BENTO PAIS MAT:20.423-4 

10 EDERALDO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA  -MAT.  925.360-2 

11 EDVAN DA SILVA  MAT: 21.983-5 

12 ELIZABETH COSTA DA SILVA MAT. 18.400-4 

13 ERIVALDO BATINGA DOS SANTOS MAT. 20.774-8 

14 JAILSON JOSÉ DE ARAÚJO SOUZA RIJO MAT: 19.714-9 

15 JEFERSON COSTA SILVA MAT. 23.952-6 

16 JONILSON DOS SANTOS SAMPAIO - MAT. 21.991-6 

17 JOSE CÉSAR TENÓRIO PIMENTEL MAT:16.141-1 

18 JULIANA EFIGENIA P. DE CARVALHO 24.026-5  

19 KÁTIA  CECÍLIA FRAGOSO GUEDES MAT:22.022-1 

20 MARCO JÚNIOR DA SILVA  MAT. 20.690-3 

21 MICHEL ALEANDRO DE ASSIS SILVA MAT: 18.310-5 

22 PEDRO DE LIMA OCRÉCIO MAT:20.693-8 

23 RUBEM FABIANO IZIDRO GAMA SILVA  MAT: 928.569-5 

24 THALES CAMBOIM CAVALCANTE DO CARMO MAT: 22.013-2 

25 VALBE BATISTA COSTA FILHO MAT:18308-3 

26 WAGNER MOREIRA MAT. 20.732-2 

27 JEFFERSON DOS SANTOS MELLO - MAT: 19.715-7 
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ESCALA DE SERVIÇO SIAV – CENTRO DE MACEIÓ 
DIA 29 DE  MAIO DE 2021 – (CENTRO) 

 
HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ALBERTO JORGE DOS SANTOS MAT. 21.978-9 

02 ALDO DE LIMA OLIVEIRA MAT. 20.643-1 

03 ALLAN SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO MAT:17.615-0 

04 AMARO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS JÚNIOR MAT:239046 

05 ANA CELIA DE ARAUJO MAT. 928.072-3 

06 CICERO MOREIRA MAT:18.370-9 

07 CLAUDIVAN DA SILVA MAT. 17.586-2 

08 ELISEU FERREIRA ARAUJO JUNIOR MAT:20.502-8 

09 FERNANDO FARIAS DE LIMA - MAT. 20.716-0 

10 FLAVIO HENRIQUE FILGUEIRA LIMA MAT. 20.662-8 

11 GENÉSIO DE MOURA S.JÚNIOR MAT:925.382-3 

12 JOSÉ CICERO MOREIRA MAT:18.370-9 

13 JOSE DE ANDRADE MAT:183369 

14 JOSIVAL ISIDIO DA SILVA MAT:21652 

15 LUIZ FERREIRA DE ARAUJO MAT: 00.313-1 

16 MARCOS FERREIRA DE AMORIM MAT: 19.115-9 

17 MARIA DE LIMA ARAUJO MAT. 18.390-3 

18 MÔNICA  BARBOSA  DE CARVALHO - MAT. 22.025-6 

19 PETRONICE INACIO DA SILVA MAT:18396-2 

20 RICARDO DOS SANTOS LISBOA MAT: 191132 

21 ROBERVAL PEREIRA LEITE - MAT. 17.640-0 

22 SERGIO ROBERTO DA SILVA MAT. 19.941-9 

23 SILVIO DE ARAUJO DOMINGOS MAT. 18.340-7 

24 SILVIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA MAT:20731-4 

25 SIMONE MARIA ALVES LIMA - MAT. 01.460-5 
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ESCALA DE SERVIÇO SIAV – CENTRO DE MACEIÓ 
DIA 31 DE MAIO DE 2021 – (CENTRO) 

 
HORÁRIO DE 9H ÀS 17H 

01 ALDO JOSÉ CORREIA DE OMENA MAT:206440 

02 ANDRÉ CUSTÓDIO BERTOLDO DA SILVA MAT: 17.585-4 

03 ANDRÉ LUIZ LISBOA CALHEIROS  MAT: 925.187-1 

04 CARLOS ROBERTO SILVA DO NASCIMENTOMAT.17.662-1 

05 CLAUDEMIR  FIDELIS DOS SANTOS MAT: 20654-7 

06 CRISTIANA ROBERTA CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS MAT: 23.868-6 

07 EDMILSON SANTOS DA ROCHA MAT:20.713-6 

08 FERNANDO SERGIO FERREIRA ROCHA MAT.18.334-2 

09 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE SILVA LOUREIRO MAT. 21.987-8 

10 JANDIR DOS ANJOS TEIXEIRA MAT: 20.673-3 

11 JOSÉ AUGUSTO FERREIRA MAT. 02.239-0 

12 JOSÉ DA SILVA PEREIRA  MAT: 09.530--3 

13 JOSENILDO SOARES NOGUEIRA  MAT:17.666-4 

14 LILIA DANIELA LIMA DE MELO MAT: 18.406-3 

15 MARCELO DE LIMA SANTANA MAT. 17.648-6 

16 MARINILSE CANDIDO PONTES MAT:925728-4 

17 NILTON SILVA FILHO MAT: 20.692-0 

18 PAULO RODRIGUES DE FREITAS MAT. 00.942-3 

19 PAULO SERGIO GOMES DE MENDONÇA MAT: 17.760-1 

20 RANGLEI BARROS LIMA MAT: 17.769-5 

21 ROSEMARY DAMIÃO DOS SANTOS MAT:18.401-2 

22 SANDRO LUCIANO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA  MAT:23926-7 

23 THALES RONNAN DA SILVA MADEIRO MAT:22015-9 

24 OSVALDO LUIZ DOS SANTOS - MAT: 928.364-5 

 

 

 

 

 


